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Incidents Summary Analysis by Zone
01/12/2022 to 01/01/2023

Category Summary

Zone: Stevenage

Category Name Sub Category Name No. of Incidents

Alarm Activation Intruder Alarm 2
Anti-Social Behaviour Drunken Behaviour 22
Arson/Fire 1
Assault 4
Breach Court Order 2
Burglary 2
Concern for Welfare Mental Health 12
Criminal Damage 2
Domestic Anti-Social 2
Drug Related 2
Motion 2
Police Request Warrant or Wanted 4
Post Event Viewing Download For Police 17
Suspicious Activity 4
Theft Shoplifting 7
Traffic Incident RTC 1
Vehicle DUI 1
Weapon Firearms 2
Total No. of Incidents in Zone Stevenage: 89
Total No. of Incidents : 89
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No. of Incidents by Category

Bl Alarm Activation 2 2%
[l Anti Social Behaviour 24.7%
[] Arson/Fire 1.1%
[] Assault 4.5%
[] Breach 2 2%
B Burglary 2.2%
[] Concern for Welfare  13.5%
[ Criminal Damage 2.2%
Il Domestic 22%
[] Drug Related 22%
[] Motion 2.2%
[ Police Request 4.5%
[] Post Event Viewing 19.1%
[] Suspicious Activity 4.5%
] Theft 7.9%
B Traffic Incident 1.1%
[] vehicle 1.1%
Il Weapon 2.2%

Total: 100.0%

No. of Incidents by Sub Cgfegory 00%
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W AEH 1 4%
[ Affray T7.1%
O Anti Social 2.9%
O Begging 7.1%
B Court Order 1.4%
O crPu 1.4%
[ Dizorder 4.3%
Il Cownload For Police 21.4%
[ Drunken Behaviour 7.1%
] oul 1 4%
& Firearms 1.4%
[0 Indecency 1.4%
O Injury 1.4%
O Intruder Alarm 1.4%
H knife 1 4%
[0 Hental Heatth 7.1%
B His=ing Persons 7.1%
B Muizance 2.59%
[ Operation 1.4%
Bl Perscnal Attack 1.4%
Bl Public Viewing Request 2.9%
] RTC 1.4%
[ Shoplifting 10.0%
[ Warrant or Wanted 2.9%

Total: 100.0%
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Call Source Summary

Zone: Stevenage

Call Source No. of Incidents
Controller 12
Police Airwaves 39
Police Control 7
Post Event Viewing 17
System Generated Alarm 3
Town Link 11
Total No. of Incidents in Zone Stevenage: 89
Total No. of Incidents : 89

No. of Incidents by Call Source

[l Controller 13.5%
[ Folice Airwaves 43.8%
[ Palice Contral 7.5%
[ Post Event Viewing 18.1%
[ Sw=tem Generated Alarm 3.4%
[ Town Link 12.4%

Total: 100.0%

03/01/20289:22:23



Incidents Summary Analysis by Zone

01/12/2022

to

01/01/2023

Camera Summary

Zone: Stevenage

Camera Name

00101
00102
00103
00104
00105
00106
00108
00109
00110
00111
00113
00114
00115
00116
00117
00118
00120
00122
00123
00124
00125
00126
00127
00148
00201
00202
00203
00204
00205
00206
00207
00208
00704
00705
00706
00707
00708
00709
00710
00711
00712
00713
00717
00718
00719
00720

Swingate

Daneshill House
Town Square

Park Place

Market Place
Lytton Way South
Southgate
Swingate Carpark
Plaza

Plaza Walkway
Queensway North
Leisure Centre
Leisure Centre
Forum  South Car
Forum  North Car
Forum North Car
Underpass

The Towers

Six Hills Way
ASDA Old

ASDA New

ALDI Car Park
Underpass  Blind
Inner Bays H and J
High Street  North
High Street

Middle Row

High Street  South
Basils Road Car
Primett Road
Middle Row
Letchmore Road
Oval Outside
Oval Outside

St Nicholas Play

St Nicholas Play
Glebe On Chells
Glebe Rear of
Bedwell Opposite
Bedwell Bedwell
Marymead
Marymead

Filey Close

Glebe Business
Glebe Rear Car
Mobbsbury Way

Camera Location

No. of Incidents
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Incidents Summary Analysis by Zone
01/12/2022 to 01/01/2023

00722 ChellsWay Opp
00725 Roebuck Shops
00730 Bedwell Rear of
00732  Georges Way
00751  Junction 7 A1IM
03018 RV St Georges
03018a RV St Georges
03018b RV St Georges
03018c RV St Georges
03031 RV CCTV Stores
04031 St Georges CP Roof
04034 St Georges CP
04037 St Georges CP
04038 St Georges CP
04039 St Georges CP
05003 Brent Court Front
05004 Brent Court Main
05042 Harrowct Main
10132 BarnwellUp A
21401 Featherstone Wood

P R R R R R R R R RRPRPRRRRERRRERONDN

Total No. of Incidents in Zone Stevenage: 89

Total No. of Incidents : 89
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